



TABULATION OF BIDS

SID 377 - CAPEHART RIDGE

INTERIOR PAVING

APRIL 4, 2024

	Bid Item Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Bayshore Contractors, LLC		NL & L Concrete, Inc		CL Construction, LLC		Lakeview Construction		Valley Corporation	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$3.75	\$1,875.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.75	\$2,875.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.71	\$1,855.00
2	MAINTAIN SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.50	\$750.00
3	REMOVE SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$1.25	\$625.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$1.80	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.90	\$450.00
4	COMMON EARTH EXCAVATION	1,562	CY	\$3.50	\$5,467.00	\$12.00	\$18,744.00	\$11.80	\$18,431.60	\$12.50	\$19,525.00	\$12.61	\$19,696.82
5	CONSTRUCT 7-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT (TYPE L65)	2,973	SY	\$57.00	\$169,461.00	\$67.00	\$199,191.00	\$63.20	\$187,893.60	\$69.00	\$205,137.00	\$72.61	\$215,869.53
6	CONSTRUCT THICKENED EDGE	25	LF	\$13.00	\$325.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$29.75	\$743.75	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$22.94	\$573.50
7	INSTALL SEEDING, TYPE "SUBDIVISION MIX"	1	AC	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,315.60	\$1,315.60
8	INSTALL MULCHING	1	AC	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$657.80	\$657.80
9	INSTALL STRAW WATTLES	350	LF	\$1.25	\$437.50	\$3.50	\$1,225.00	\$4.60	\$1,610.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00	\$3.59	\$1,256.50
10	CONSTRUCT END OF ROAD BARRICADE	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$496.00	\$496.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$701.18	\$701.18
11	12" SUBGRADE PREPARATION	991	CY	\$15.00	\$14,865.00	\$4.50	\$4,459.50	\$11.50	\$11,396.50	\$3.00	\$2,973.00	\$11.78	\$11,673.98
12	CONSTRUCT 6" GRAVEL SURFACING	1,017	SY	\$18.00	\$18,306.00	\$5.00	\$5,085.00	\$15.10	\$15,356.70	\$9.00	\$9,153.00	\$17.36	\$17,655.12
TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS				\$212,786.50		\$238,754.50		\$244,843.15		\$255,038.00		\$272,455.03	

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$ 365,000.00

BID BOND AMOUNT \$ 18,250.00

**Note: Total Bid Amount (highlighted blue) of Bid by CL Construction, LLC has been updated to accurately reflect the Sum of the Bid Amounts.**

**Note: Bid by Metro Driveway Replacement is disqualified for insufficient bid bond amount.**



TABULATION OF BIDS

SID 377 - CAPEHART RIDGE

INTERIOR PAVING

APRIL 4, 2024

	Bid Item Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Dax Construction, Inc		Bluffs Paving & Utility Company, Inc		Chas Vrana & Son Construction Co		RPL Utility, LLC		2 The T Construction, LLC	
				Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	INSTALL SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.75	\$1,875.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$1.25	\$625.00
2	MAINTAIN SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$1.14	\$570.00	\$2.85	\$1,425.00	\$1.10	\$550.00	\$1.25	\$625.00
3	REMOVE SILT FENCE	500	LF	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.12	\$560.00	\$1.80	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$500.00
4	COMMON EARTH EXCAVATION	1,562	CY	\$35.00	\$54,670.00	\$10.01	\$15,635.62	\$15.00	\$23,430.00	\$33.00	\$51,546.00	\$2.50	\$3,905.00
5	CONSTRUCT 7-INCH CONCRETE PAVEMENT (TYPE L65)	2,973	SY	\$65.00	\$193,245.00	\$78.17	\$232,399.41	\$81.50	\$242,299.50	\$86.00	\$255,678.00	\$61.00	\$181,353.00
6	CONSTRUCT THICKENED EDGE	25	LF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$55.72	\$1,393.00	\$26.00	\$650.00	\$66.00	\$1,650.00	\$950.00	\$23,750.00
7	INSTALL SEEDING, TYPE "SUBDIVISION MIX"	1	AC	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,796.28	\$2,796.28	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$775.00	\$775.00
8	INSTALL MULCHING	1	AC	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,062.59	\$1,062.59	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
9	INSTALL STRAW WATTLES	350	LF	\$2.50	\$875.00	\$4.19	\$1,466.50	\$4.80	\$1,680.00	\$3.50	\$1,225.00	\$275.00	\$96,250.00
10	CONSTRUCT END OF ROAD BARRICADE	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$831.89	\$831.89	\$516.00	\$516.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
11	12" SUBGRADE PREPARATION	991	CY	\$10.00	\$9,910.00	\$11.83	\$11,723.53	\$15.00	\$14,865.00	\$8.50	\$8,423.50	\$1.25	\$1,238.75
12	CONSTRUCT 6" GRAVEL SURFACING	1,017	SY	\$10.00	\$10,170.00	\$18.14	\$18,448.38	\$8.50	\$8,644.50	\$18.50	\$18,814.50	\$3,200.00	\$3,254,400.00
TOTAL OF ALL UNIT PRICE BID ITEMS				\$286,370.00		\$288,762.20		\$301,110.00		\$342,787.00		\$3,564,756.75	

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$ 365,000.00

BID BOND AMOUNT \$ 18,250.00

**Note: Bid Amount for Items 6, 9, and 12 (highlighted yellow) of 2 The T Construction, LLC has been updated to accurately reflect the Bid Unit Prices**  
**Note: Total Bid Amount (highlighted blue) of Bid by 2 The T Construction, LLC has been updated to accurately reflect the Sum of the Bid Amounts.**